
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

E-220. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  S15-403, S15-602  Mogilenets N.N.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Safety Methods of Radioactive Waste Disposal  B16-105, S15-103

 Demin V.M.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  B18-204  Kamnev V.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  S17-501  Kamnev V.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  B18-201  Kamnev V.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Radiation Physics  B16-301  Panin M.P.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  S15-162  Kosterev V.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  S16-710, S16-762  Mogilenets N.N.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  B17-901, B18-211  Pripachkin D.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Radioactive and Nuclear Waste Safety; Safety of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M18-162,

S15-161  Demin V.M.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  B17-503  Pripachkin D.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  B17-501, B17-511  Pripachkin D.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  B18-204  Kamnev V.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  B18-203  Kamnev V.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  S17-501  Kamnev V.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  S16-103, S16-161  Mogilenets N.N.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  B16-105  Mogilenets N.N.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Physics  B16-301  Panin M.P.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Safety Methods of Radioactive Waste Disposal  S15-103  Demin V.M.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  S16-103, S16-161  Mogilenets N.N.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Protection  B16-105  Ksenofontov A.I.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dosimetry of ionizing radiation (advanced level); Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry

 M19-102, M19-165, M19-167  Mogilenets N.N.


